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Description

200410060005
51840

10/06/2004
09:28:00 AM

ATCHISON
NENA G

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

200010060003
50661

10/06/2000
08:49:31 AM

ATCHISON
NENA G

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

200810030003
93170

10/03/2008
03:19:53 PM

ATCHISON
NENA G

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201210040003
80230

10/04/2012
11:40:51 AM

ATCHISON
NENA G

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201610050003
66490

10/05/2016
01:17:51 PM

ATCHISON
NENA G

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

202009010003
87510

09/01/2020
02:36:09 PM

ATCHISON
NENA G

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY


