	Search Cr										
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200410060005 51840	10/06/2004 09:28:00 AM	ATCHISON NENA G		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY						
200010060003 50661	10/06/2000 08:49:31 AM	ATCHISON NENA G		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY						
200810030003 93170	10/03/2008 03:19:53 PM	ATCHISON NENA G		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
201210040003 80230	10/04/2012 11:40:51 AM	ATCHISON NENA G		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
201610050003 66490	10/05/2016 01:17:51 PM	ATCHISON NENA G		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
202009010003 37510	09/01/2020 02:36:09 PM	ATCHISON NENA G		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						